RESULTS TEAMS

Halve Finales
1 tegen 4
The Netherlands 8

2 tegen 3
Germany 1

Plaats 5-6
Czech Republic 1

Plaats 7-8
Suisse 1

Spelersnaam

Dick Eijlers

Bert-Jan Walaardt
Nelly Eekhof

Martin van den Heuvel
Jan Drent

Totaal punten

Spelersnaam
Moritz Tschortner
Marcel Viand
Frank Oltmanns
Bianca Koster
Jorg Zernitz
Totaal punten

Spelersnaam

David Wardas

Pavel Wardas

Josef Zenc¢ak
Miroslavew Wardosova
Jan Ruzicka

Totaal punten

Spelersnaam
Luigi Corso
Christine Corso
Pasquale Mingolla
Henny Beyeler
Henry Bade
Totaal punten

Punten

Punten

2

2

8 Sweden 1
10
10
10
10
48

6 Suriname 1
7
5
6
4
28

513 France 1l
532
575
530
554
104

434 Germany
406
448
464
468
220

Spelersnaam
Johan Klefelt

Matti Wall

Robert Ekstrand
Christian Johansson
Mats Nystrom
Totaal punten

Spelersnaam
Naraindat Bansi
Sonja Pick
Moennie Ghirao
Radjinder Ghirao
Robert Pick
Totaal punten

Spelersnaam
Didier Allmendinger
Mireille Jeanelle
Denis Ventrella
Johanna van der Kwast
Chantal Rieger
Totaal punten

Spelersnaam
Horst Késter

Karl Auberger
Tanja Meisel
Tania Halfmann
Angela Neuhaus
Totaal punten

Punten

N O OOOoODD

Punten

(2]

10

22

566
479
520
509
471
2545

664
429
557
557
582
2789



RESULTS TEAMS

Finales
The Netherlands 8

3e - 4e plaats
Suriname 1

Spelersnaam
Dick Eijlers
Bert-Jan Walaardt
Nelly Eekhof

Martin van den Heuvel

Jan Drent
Totaal punten

Spelersnaam
Naraindat Bansi
Sonja Pick
Moennie Ghirao
Radjinder Ghirao
Robert Pick
Totaal punten

8 Germany 1
4
4
6
6
28

7 Sweden 1
2
6
4
8
217

Spelersnaam
Moritz Tschortner
Marcel Viand
Frank Oltmanns
Bianca Koster
Jorg Zernitz
Totaal punten

Spelersnaam
Johan Klefelt
Matti Wall
Robert Ekstrand

Christian Johansson

Mats Nystrom
Totaal punten
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